
Form for closure ofptrrchase order

PO no.; qlqsq PO date Q,r @ ?, Req. oo.: 2olb2* Advice Scan ID
oY ;oCopy available POD available Y/c N

nvoice onginal available

oMaterial not received

Barcoded PO available

Data rcquired from site/enginccrs:

MRN nos, rclatcd to pO

oPort materiEl received.
l\1 l-l-

Iu I material recet ved.

D Caocel PO. Material not required

o Keep PO open. Material required

n Cancel PO IMaleria I Il re-ordere bd u tsv lionreq

at C lose PO Balance material Irvil bc re-orde.ed new rstby tontrequ

Y/D N

In8sr

PO wK"ep orkopgo. under progress.

c-[ok- poe^r
gneer:Remarks cnby To J\LLe;.4.iNol.s: hovide derails olmaterial ofby auchmcDt 2. Pro\ idof of l_)C!I

"i
copy oIbIIa delThi PO.mtirc PIovibe destannet and coprc5Rat

L-Prepared by gl( Sign: q tcloqbDate
Data required from accounls:

U Checked with E&D for receipt ofbills.
r.: Bills not receiyed against this pO s Part bill received against this pO All bills received against this pO
n Advan ce paid against rhis pO Amount paid: Date of pa)lment:
Deai ls of part bill received

Sl. No Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Cr. grven to supplier
.1 ?0 q o3.ol.2 ll ors

2 L1 ,:I o\ .o )8)u a)3

by Accountants:Remarks

hepared by:
Date :

Notes: rcs^ G issued lbr tumtey have trenmay E&Dpmcessed Chcclby fil theling

Prepared by Sign; Date
Remarts by Ravi + details ofbills to be approved:

Sl. No Bilt no. Bill date Bill amount MRN no.
I

2

3

Remarks -[*rr 0-fo cI e{,!ir .
hepared by: Ravi Sign Date; o1i L!
Advicc by MD - action to be taken.

D Get certified bill from supplier (not original) o Prepare bill in SSLLp for material supplied
ereafter,Th advi cc tbrprepare credit to anlier d send tosupp Soham for

Closc PO tr Keep PO open. Matedal awaited
tr zupplier. Get supplier,s lcdgerAccounts to be reconciled with

Rcmarks

Approved by: Soham Sign: Date

Form for closure ofpurchase order dt 09-03-23 ver5.docx
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Modi Reatity Ma apur LLp
5-4-1A7/3&3,II nd floor. Soham
G S T No. : 36AAEFi414S9R1ZP

From Company

Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

Supplier Details

Doc No 97469 209028

Doc Oate 23-02-2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 22-02-2023

5-4-787/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Summtt Sales LLp

9618244433

GSTr 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551
SupplyType Supply

Purchase Order
Pagcc) I Or I l0-04-2021 12:lOr36

Kind Attn : Hamendra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

1 28850 0 - PLUM-plumbing
000mm - Nos

- PVC SWR-Singte Socket Pipe -100x3

635100 - PluM-plumbtng - Rigtd-Elbow_ _ 5omm - Nos

I ,lfqgqS - pluM-prumbing - pvc_swR_Singte Socket pipe _

I i7sx3000MM 
- Nos

I fIOSaZOO - pLUM-ptumbing - pvc-swR_sotvent Sotution- _

I lsooml 
- Nos

I 41602300 - PLUM-ptumbing - pvc-SwR_Lubricant paste_ -

I lsoosms 
- Nos

I slszoooo - PLUM-ptumbing - pvc-Rigid_pipe_ _

I ls0mmx60oomm 
- Lensti

Original / Office Copy / purch.r. Oiv,Copy

9.00 489.10 0.00 18.00 5,794.24

25.00 18.00

6.00

3.00

62

6

115

2

11

00364

,40

00

o0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

001B

2,7A6

1,139

407.10

3,086.88

7,327.50

59

88

6

00

00

6

45

T and ond itio ! :-

SFcficalion / As per details gi\€n in the qLdafion.

Paymed Terms After Delivery & produ€{ion of bift

Tax Al taxes included in abo\€ prbe.

DelivEry Date Next WorkirE Day.

Doliw'y Location culmohar Resijency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NE)d to NFC Rail$,ay Over Bridge
phone. Contact Security _, 8309938193

Penaliry For Delsy Nit

Transport tion Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warran(y Nil

MYam,e Paid NtL

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Fot ,ro. R..lray tl.lr.9ur UP

Authorlsed Slgnatory

we-rese^€ the right to reject items not coriformirE to quality ard specmcalbr.. Above order for H+rock flat
rb.20 1,202,m3 nna.rE,t plumbirE work purpose.
NA

NI

Nfl

Original inYohe + copy of proot of delivery is required to process inr,/obe lor payment.Do NoT send original in\oice to
site.original in\oice must be ser( to Ho office or purchase site otfice.prcof o, ;elMery/Dc can be sent-by email.

Acc€pted th. above Terms Afld Condtttons

For Samhk g,c. LLP

Item llame
Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value , . . t3,942.29RU hiTs rteen Thou nsa Nd n He nd red Fou Two and Paise Twe Nine Onl

,.00 

I



DC No. 3472
Date

Vehicle No.

PO. /W . No.
S1 l1/ uaK#

c>(il
P.O. / Date a

sr.
No PARTICUI.ARS Quantity

1 c { t{o
h

h
4

I
I

10

11

12

14

lfrIARD
!,tool REALTY MALIAPUR LLP

Ward No Dt17

18

Sqn..rveo B19

20

GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition

lc-rl^Received by

FoTSUMMIT

orised Signatory

LLP

Stam

Date : )

EE

IIffirrtfl'fl{r4#ffiIrI

a

'3

DELIVERYCHALLAN

SUMIVIIT SALES LLP
# 54-18713 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabdd - 500 003.

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

Site:

15

't6



DELTVERYCHALLAN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-187/3 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secundcrabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

s\\i
DC No. 8a
Date 3
Vehicle No.

n
P.O. /w . No.

Site

M/s uf_

i.,.-.'..-.a*

Y.{?/
P.O. t dO. Date:

sl.
No. PARTICULARS Quantity

1

0n2

5 L m
4

E

7

I
I

10

11

12

,1.,.

14

,lc

16

17 DII

I ,t-

ece

GSTIN: z-(
Received the above materials in good condition.

Received by : L*-
Date

Stamp

For LLP

Authorised Signatory

ril

r

EE

.M.0.&- k"LF/

18 1,

a(



Paqe(s) I of2 23-O2-2023 tO:2OraO AM

Purchase Order

lll1/,l/ifiiililuil
08.OZ.Z3 3; {B:3tFrom company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLp

5-4_7A7/3&3,II nd floor, Soham
G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1Zp

Mansion, MG Road, secunderabad.

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLp

5-4-LAz/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad
Doc o

GSTrr{ 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

040-66335551 96t824M33

23-02-2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 22-02-2023
SupplyType Supply

97469 209028

1

Knd Attn I Hamandra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

ftem Name
Qty GST Amount

Plu m bi
Nos

ng - PVC SWR-Singte Socket pipe - 9.00 489.10 0.00 18.00 5,t94.24

166000 - pLUM-plumbi n9 - PVC-SWR-Single Socket pipe -75X3000MM - Nos

598700 - PLUM-plumbing - pVC-SWR_solvent Solution_ -
500m1 - Nos

4

288500 - PLUM-
100x3000mm -

00

00

262

436

25

I

*l
,*1

*I

00 I

I

9

6

3

6.

45.

5

40

161.0 0

115.00

0 00

0.00

0.00

0.0 0

0.00

I*l

*J

*i

B

8

B

1

1

1

,l

0l
I

2,7A6.69

B8391

7.to

8B618.0

1,327.50

502300 - PLuM-plumbing - pvc_SwR_Lubricant paste_ -
500gms - Nos

320000 
--^PLUM-ptumbing 

- pVC-Ri9td_ptpe_ _

50mmx6000mm - Length

6i635100 - PLUM-Plumbing - Rigid-Etbow- - 50mm _ Nos

40

OB3

18.0

RU : Thirteen Thousand Nine Hund red Fou rty Two a
Tota! Order Value . . . 13,942.29

nd Paise Twenty Nine Only.

Ter!!l4!d(o!di!i!qs_:
Speqificatixr, As per detaib given in the quotaton.

PaymGrf Tem! Atter Delivery & productjon of bill

Tax AI taxes included in above price.

llelivery Date Next Working Day.

DalivcryLocatir GulmoharResidency

Survey No .lg, Malapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC
phone. Contac.t Security _, 830993S133

Pqnality For Detay Nit

Transporlalion Transport costshallbe bome by us.

Waranty Nil

Advanc€ Paid NtL

--r._
lS.no.

5

iil Dt. i\It! .iiit 1t-tl /

2-1 cr3
-i"

Acc€ptcd the above Terms And Condttrons

rT

tll flt
)}y

I

Raihy{y Oger
I

2. l-1\-l ;r--
I

otiel Terms we-reserve the tight to.rejecl items not contorming to quality and specifications. Above order for H-block frat_ no.20l ,202.203 intemat ptumbing work purpose.
Cornpletion Date NA
Fot twt R..frf ,,.bpt . LLp

Authoris€d Stqn.tory w
"r)

For S&DrDra .s.l..s atP

_l

I
Doc Date

Rate Disq6

J
-_'_-

i.4.nrrELnm"DEI..1. ,

I -T

I
1
,l

| 4.

O.t : J)_



Pas.(s) 2 Or 2

ileasulmeot
Security

Rernarts

Nir

Nit

?ot ,lo.tt RqW,t rapu, LLp

Authorised signatory

Purchase Order
23-02-2023 tO:2OraO AM

origi.rl / Offi.. Cor,y / purdrrs€ Div.Copy

Original rNoice + Copy ofDroof of delive.siteiorisinarhvoice;,;it"J;"i";l5tH:,ffff11""Sj",ifr,i1!li.^jlllil$,iT;BJll;,"*lii:,#f,*"

Accepted the above Tenns And Conditions

Fot SumrnL S.bs LLp

\)ro) /
Date : JJ_
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